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Puchar Solnego Miasta 
Wieliczka, 14/2/2015

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

9 lat

1. Omega Olkusz 03306 POL 2 2 - 2 2 1 4 4 1 9
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - - 1 2 1 - 2 1 1 4
3. Piątka Kraków 00406 POL 2 - - - - 1 2 - 1 3
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL - 2 - - - 1 - 2 1 3
5. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
6. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
7. Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

8 lat i młodsi

1. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 POL - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 - 3
2. Jedynka Łazy 05411 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
3. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
4. Piątka Kraków 00406 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 Trójka Puławy 01203 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

13 lat

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - 2 1 3 2 3 3 4 4 11
2. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL 2 1 2 - 1 - 2 2 2 6
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 POL 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 4
4. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2

 UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
6. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 1 3

12 lat

1. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 1 1 - 3 - - 4 1 - 5
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 2 2 1 - 3 1 2 5 2 9
3. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 POL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
5. Pływak Bochnia 01906 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
6. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - 2 3 - - - - 2 3 5
7. Ondraszek Bielsko Biała 04411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
8. Jedynka Łazy 05411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Aquarius Myślenice 00506 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 lat

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 1 - - 2 1 2 3 1 2 6
2. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 2 - - - - 2 2 - 2 4
3. Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

 Ondraszek Bielsko Biała 04411 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
 BOSiR Brzesko 03106 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

6. Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2
 Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 POL - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2

8. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - 1 3 - 1 - - 2 3 5
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2

 STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
11. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

10 lat

1. Piątka Kraków 00406 POL 2 - - - - 1 2 - 1 3
2. Olimpia Lublin 01403 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
3. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
4. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
5. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 POL - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2
6. Fala Niepołomice 02806 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - 2 - - 1 1 - 3 1 4
8. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2

 SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
11. Ondraszek Bielsko Biała 04411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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